
LGB and Committee Meeting Dates 2022-23 

 

Autumn Term 

LGB (Live) Tuesday 27th September 

Staffing & Resources  (Online) Thursday 20th October 

Curriculum & Welfare (Online) 6.30pm start Tuesday 22nd November 

LGB    (Online) Thursday 15th December 

Spring Term 

LGB  (Live) Tuesday 24th January 

Staffing & Resource (Online) Thursday 16th February 

Curriculum & Welfare (Online) Wednesday 8th March 

LGB (Online) Thursday 30th March 

Summer Term 

Staffing & Resource (Online) Thursday 25th May 

Curriculum & Welfare (Online) Thursday 15th June 

LGB (Live) Tuesday 27th June 

 

Summary 

- 5 Local Full Governing Body meetings 

- 3 Staffing & Resources Committee meetings 

- 3 Curriculum & Welfare Committee meetings 

- Half termly on-site visits for Specialist Roles 

- Three times  a year on-site visits for Curriculum Links 


